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1. Populist
Do you think it's a good thing or a bad thing for a politician to be a populist?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male 30-44 45-64 65+ White Other
Good thing 26% 32% 26% 21% 42% 30% 21%
Bad thing 26% 26% 26% 31% 20% 23% 30%
Not sure 48% 42% 48% 48% 38% 47% 49%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 997 429 275 333 199 737 69
Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer notto say Northeast West
Good thing 26% 14% 30% 37% 18% 27%
Bad thing 26% 46% 26% 24% 19% 28%
Not sure 48% 40% 43% 39% 63% 45%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 997 364 261 131 124 209
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2. Nationalist

Do you think it's a good thing or a bad thing for a politician to be a nationalist?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male 30-44 45-64 65+ White Other
Good thing 29% 37% 27% 26% 41% 32% 33%
Bad thing 23% 26% 25% 24% 17% 21% 31%
Not sure 48% 37% 48% 50% 42% 47% 36%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 991 427 274 329 199 733 69
Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast West
Good thing 29% 14% 32% 43% 26% 32%
Bad thing 23% 44% 25% 38% 15% 21%
Not sure 48% 42% 43% 19% 59% 48%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 991 362 258 129 125 209
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3. Trump Populist
Do you consider Donald Trump a populist, or no?

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes, | do 27% 32% 21% 24% 26% 24% 34% 29% 22% 22% 18%
No, | don't 24% 27% 20% 19% 26% 25% 23% 20% 27% 28% 42%
Not sure 50% 41% 58% 57% 49% 51% 42% 51% 51% 50% 40%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 998 430 568 190 275 332 201 739 98 92 69
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K $50-100K $100K+ Prefer nottosay Northeast Midwest  South West
Yes, | do 27% 32% 22% 27% 24% 28% 38% 24% 20% 29% 25% 33%
No, | don't 24% 33% 22% 14% 23% 25% 29% 18% 28% 17% 24% 25%
Not sure 50% 36% 56% 58% 52% 47% 32% 58% 52% 54% 50% 42%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
231 482 260 131 125 224 228 335 211

Unweighted N 998 365 402
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4. Trump Nationalist

Do you consider Donald Trump a nationalist, or no?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes, | do 36% 51% 23% 37% 35% 32% 45% 40% 23% 28% 35%
No, | don't 16% 14% 18% 14% 17% 18% 15% 12% 25% 19% 29%
Not sure 48% 35% 60% 49% 48% 51% 41% 47% 52% 53% 36%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 995 428 567 190 273 332 200 737 99 91 68
Party ID Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep <$50K  $50-100K $100K+ Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest  South West
Yes, | do 36% 39% 30% 43% 30% 39% 67% 34% 33% 35% 37% 40%
No, | don'’t 16% 22% 17% 7% 17% 16% 10% 16% 17% 9% 20% 16%
Not sure 48% 39% 53% 51% 53% 46% 23% 51% 50% 56% 43% 44%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N 995 364 403 228 481 260 131 123 222 229 334 210
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

April 25 - 26, 2017
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2014 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2014 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
2012 and 2016 Presidential votes. The weights range from 0.121 to
5.818, with a mean of one and a standard deviation of 0.83.

1000
=+ 4% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

43 questions not reported.

You



